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3741 West 12600 South Riverton, Utah 
84065  801.285.4000
www.rivertonhospital.org

1080104-Riverton map 07/9/2020

EMERGENCY ROOM
Enter On West Side...............L1

 PATIENT TOWER
Administration, HR................L1
Cafeteria, Gift Shop..............L1
Medical Records....................L1
Security.................................L1
Intensive Care Unit ...............L2
Medical/Surgical Unit..... L2, L4
Labor & Delivery....................L3
Mom & Baby Unit, Nursery....L3
Primary Children’s Unit..........L4
Special Care Nursery.............L4

OUTPATIENT 
CENTER SOUTH

Laboratory............................L1
Mammography/DEXA............L1
Registration..........................L1
Southridge InstaCare 
/KidsCare..............................L1
Southridge Pharmacy............L1
Operating Rooms..................L2
Physical Therapy....................L2 
Southridge  
Surgical Specialties................L2
Southridge OB/GYN..............L3
Bluffdale Conf Rm.................L4 
Riverton Orothopedics...........L4
Sleep Disorders Center..........L4

NORTH
Education Center  
Riverton Classroom...............L1  
Herriman Classroom..............L1  
Copperton Classroom............L1
Heart Institute/Cardiology......L1
Imaging, MRI, CT, Ultrasound, 
Nuclear Medicine..................L1 
Dietitian................................L2
Endoscopy/Colonoscopy........L2
Surgery/Endoscopy  
Registration..........................L2
Wound Care..........................L2 
Southridge Pediatrics.............L3
Southridge  
Medical Specialties................L4

PRIMARY 
CHILDREN’S 

OUTPATIENT SERVICES
Pediatric Imaging (CT, MRI, 
Ultrasound, X-Ray)................L1
Laboratory............................L1
Operating Rooms..................L2
Recovery Areas......................L2
Pediatric Specialty Clinics.......L3
Pediatric Audiology................L3
Pediatric EEG........................L3
Outpatient Clinic...................L3

CANCER CENTER
Radiation Oncology...............L1
Infusion Therapy....................L1 
Primary Children’s 
Rehabilitation........................L1
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Bangerter Hwy.

Exit 291

North

I-15

From the North – On I-15 southbound exit at 12300 South (exit 291), turn right (west) on to 
12300 South. Continue west on 12300 South. 12300 South will turn into 12600 South. Turn left at 
3600 West. Riverton Hospital will be on the right.

From the South – On I-15 northbound exit at Bangerter Highway/UT-154 (exit 289) turn left 
(west) onto Bangerter Highway. Continue northwest on Bangerter. Turn right (east) onto 12600 
South. Riverton Hospital will be on the right.
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Riverton Hospital Main 		  801-285-4000
Administration 	 Building , Patient Tower - L1 	 801-285-2010

Cafeteria 	 Building , Patient Tower - L1 	 801-285-4996

Credit Union 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L1 	 801-285-2580

Dietitian 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L2 	 801-285-2033

Emergency Department 	 Enter on west side - L1 	 801-285-2500

Endoscopy/Colonoscopy 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L2 	 801-285-2775

Financial Assistance 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L1 	 801-285-2571

Gift Shop 	 Building , Patient Tower - L1 	 801-285-2135

Human Resources 	 Building , Patient Tower - L1 	 801-285-2021

Imaging: MRI, CT, X-Ray, Ultrasound,  
Nuclear Medicine 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L1 	 801-285-2600

Intermountain Cancer Center - Infusion 	 Building , Cancer Center - L1 	 801-285-2950

Intermountain Cancer Center - Radiation Oncology 	 Building , Cancer Center - L1 	 801-285-2970

Intermountain Heart Institute (Cardiology) 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L1 	 801-285-4590

Intermountain Sleep Disorders Clinic 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L4 	 801-285-4870

InstaCare/KidsCare 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L1 	 801-285-4560

Intensive Care Unit (ICU) 	 Building , Patient Tower - L2 	 801-285-2200

Labor & Delivery Unit 	 Building , Patient Tower - L3 	 801-285-3000

Laboratory 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L1 	 801-285-2590

Mammography/DEXA 	 Building , Outpatient Center- L1 	 801-285-2690

Medical/Surgical Unit 	 Building , Patient Tower - L2, L4 	 801-285-2200

Medical Records 	 Building , Patient Tower - L1 	 801-285-2060

Mom & Baby Unit 	 Building , Patient Tower - L3 	 801-285-2300

Patient Registration 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L1 	 801-285-2565

Patient Relations/Risk Management 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L2 	 801-285-2273

Physical Therapy 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L2 	 801-285-3400

Post Anesthesia Care Unit (PACU) 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L2 	 801-285-2850

Primary Children’s Outpatient Services 	 Building , Primary Children’s - L1,2,3 	 801-285-1285

Primary Children’s Rehabilitation 	 Building , Cancer Center - L1 	 801-571-3081

Primary Children’s Unit 	 Building , Patient Tower - L4 	 801-285-2400

Public Relations 	 Building , Patient Tower - L1 	 801-285-2016

Respiratory Therapy 	 Building , Patient Tower - L4 	 801-285-2650

Security 	 Building , Patient Tower - L1 	 801-285-2000

Southridge Administration 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L4 	 801-285-4292

Southridge Medical Specialties 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L4 	 801-285-4200

Southridge OB/Gyn 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L3 	 801-285-4700

Southridge Pediatrics 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L3 	 801-285-4543

Southridge Pharmacy 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L1 	 801-285-4500

Southridge Surgical Specialties 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L2 	 801-285-4600

Volunteer Services 	 Building , Patient Tower - L1 	 801-285-2137

Wound Care 	 Building , Outpatient Center - L2 	 801-285-4920

Phone Directory and Department Locations


